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Bezirk 2021 2022
Graz-Stadt
Deutschlandsberg
Graz-Umgebung
Leibnitz
Leoben
Liezen
Murau
Voitsberg
Weiz
Murtal
Bruck-Mirzzuschlag
Hartberg-Furstenfeld
Sudoststeiermark
Steiermark
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Bezirk 2014* 2015
Graz-Stadt
Deutschlandsberg
Graz-Umgebung
Leibnitz
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Murau
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Murtal
Bruck-Miirzzuschlag
Hartberg-Furstenfeld
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Steiermark
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Bezirk
Graz-Stadt
Bruck a.d. Mur
Deutschlandsberg
Feldbach
Firstenfeld
Graz-Umgebung
Hartberg
Judenburg
Knittelfeld
Leibnitz
Leoben
Liezen
Murzzuschlag
Murau
Radkersburg
Voitsberg
Weiz
Steiermark

=
o
=
N

WO R NWRONEREIRWDNONERN-N
OFRP OO0 O U RL NNOWNOOOUERO®
NFRPONRPRMORRERRENRLRNERERENLER
P PP OONAMANONNOOOOONRN®
DO ONNNAIARWONOWORERERO
P NOOONRNOROODNERERRERN
P P ORPROWNNMONNNRRORO®
NNONRFEROOONNIEREREOWWORIERLRO®
NP ORRFPRWRLRUOONONORERERO®
NP OFRPROMONONOWOGOULERWRNIER-N

w
w
w
o
w
N
w
N
w
S
w
)]
N
)]
N
[e5]
N
Ry
w
N



Landesstatistik.steiermark.at

Bezirk
Graz-Stadt
Bruck a.d. Mur
Deutschlandsberg
Feldbach
Firstenfeld
Graz-Umgebung
Hartberg
Judenburg
Knittelfeld
Leibnitz
Leoben
Liezen
Murzzuschlag
Murau
Radkersburg
Voitsberg
Weiz
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1988 1989 1990

Graz-Stadt
Bruck a.d. Mur
Deutschlandsberg
Feldbach
Firstenfeld
Graz-Umgebung
Hartberg
Judenburg
Knittelfeld
Leibnitz
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Murzzuschlag
Murau
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Voitsberg
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31
14
11
8
4
18
11
11
10
16
11
8
9
7
8
11
12
200

37
11
10
11
5
11
11
12
7
16
11
11
13
6
6
11
16
205

16
169

20
11
10

10
12
11

12

© U1 N 0 g

16
158

© O N W w

148

Quelle: Statistik Austria; Bearbeitung: Landesstatistik Steiermark

*Gebietsstand ab 1.1.2015, **Gebietsstand ab 1.1.2020
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